
Form 4 20 

Rule 434-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies. 

Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

05753866 

Name Of Company 

P3 UK Lamited 

We Chris Parkman & Lisa Alford of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Nr Falmouth 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 28 June 2013. 

Signed ee) e= = 

Date Ld Fane Lov 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference {if any) 

Chris Parkman & Lisa Alford 

Purnells For Official Use 

Treverva Farm Liqugemar ton Sectzon Post Room 
Treverva, Penryn 

= TT 
06/07/2013 #12 6 COMPANIES House 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

P3 UK Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

P3 UK Limited 

on 28 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: C Our aaa : 

Signed: ORR Vaid 

Dated: Y&R dung NYo) ~~ 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Fixtures & Fittings, Plant & Machinery and Stock 
Lloyds Current Account 
Trade Debtors 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

114,646 
1480 11,050 

2,000 NIL 
2 9 

1ALELE 
E888 11,050 

Signature ORE ud. OQ dure 2rd. 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

fg 
£1 11,050 

£ (10,343 

£ 707 
£ NIL 

£ 707 

£ (71,500 

£} (70,793) 

£ NIL 

£} (70,793) 

£(141,131 

£} (211,924) 

£ (1,000 

£] (212,924) 

AG A J 

Signature Anan Date Atcwe OA



P3 UK Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

Lloyds TSB Bank Ple 

Lloyds TSB Bank Plc hold a fixed and floating charge over 

all assets of the Company that was created on 9 July 2010 

and registered on 23 July 2010 

The contact details for Lloyds TSB Bank Pc are as follows 

Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 

113-116 Leadenhall Street 

London 

EC3A 4AX 

Small Firm Loan Guarantee Account 309897 19310768 

Balance’ £71,500 



P3 UK Limated (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

Name Wages Holiday Pay Total 

£ £ £ 

M Nalubwama-Mukasa 480 120 600 

Z Uddin 742 185 927 

S Rafarth NIL NIL NIL 

M Kings 743 185 928 

A Wendeborn 743 186 929 

M Udofah 780 195 975 

R Hamilton NIL 186 186 

H Smith 800 375 1,175 

D Casin2 780 NIL 780 

S Ocaka 800 344 1,144 

N Harvey 743 186 929 

C Francis 800 170 970 

K Francis 800 NIL 800 

G Cimmino NIL NIL NIL 

8,212 2,132 10, 343 



Mirram Kings 
2 Crebor 

Street 
0 

London 

SE22 
O
F
 

Adnan Wendebom 
Nathaniel Harvey 
58 Heathfield 

Gardens 
0 

London 

CRO 
LEN 

Colin 
Franers 

112 
Nightingale 

Grove 
0 

London 

SE13 
6DZ 

Sub-total 
carried 

forward 
000 vate 2K 

Klaudia Francis 
7 Essex 

Street 
0 

Whistable 

Kent 

CTS 
4
H
W
 

Coln Franets - Directors Loan 
| 

119 Nighungale 
fleanens Wholesale Meats 
1, Stockholm 
Delice de France 
149 

Brent 
Road 

409 

Southall 
Middlesex 

UB2 
SLJ 

Storm 
Tea Limited 

3A 
Strothers 

Road 
103 

High 
Spen 

Industrial 
Estate 

Rowlansa 
Gill, 

Tyne 
and 

Wear 

NE39 
20K 

Sub-total 
carried 

forward 
119394 

00 

Signature R
m
 

Date ne 
Qure 20 '2 
